South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 07:50:08 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0513 (Rat #0044, Act #0283 of 1987) Joint Resolution, By T.H. Pope

A Joint Resolution to provide that school days January 20 and 21, 1987, missed by Bush River Elementary School students
in Newberry County when the school was destroyed by fire are exempt from the make-up requirements of the defined
minimum plan.

03/11/87
03/11/87
03/11/87
03/12/87
03/13/87
03/16/87
03/24/87
03/25/87
04/08/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/24/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-856
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-856
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-856
Read second time SJ-903

Read third time and sent to House SJ-916

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1032
Read second time HJ-1405

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1433

Ratified R 44

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/13/87

Act No. 283

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



