May 10, 2024, 07:50:08 pm

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S\*0513 (Rat #0044, Act #0283 of 1987) Joint Resolution, By T.H. Pope

A Joint Resolution to provide that school days January 20 and 21, 1987, missed by Bush River Elementary School students in Newberry County when the school was destroyed by fire are exempt from the make-up requirements of the defined minimum plan.

03/11/87	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-856
03/11/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-856
03/11/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-856
03/12/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-903
03/13/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-916
03/16/87	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1032
03/24/87	House	Read second time HJ-1405
03/25/87	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1433
04/08/87		Ratified R 44
04/13/87		Signed By Governor
04/13/87		Effective date 04/13/87
04/13/87		Act No. 283
04/24/87		Copies available